
2022 BMHS Softball
3/01/22 Tuesday Fairview Home 4:30 V/JV
3/07/22 Monday Valley Head Home 5:00 V
3/08/22 Tuesday Hanceville Home 5:00 V/JV
3/10/22 Thursday Susan Moore Home 5:00 V/JV
3/15/22 Tuesday Holly Pond Away 4:30 V/JV
3/17/22 Thursday JB Pennington Home 5:00 V/JV
3/28/22 Monday Marshall County TBA TBA V
3/29/22 Tuesday Marshall County TBA TBA JV
3/31/22 Thursday Asbury Home 4:30 V/JV
4/04/22 Monday Southeastern Away 4:30 V/JV
4/05/22 Tuesday JB Pennington Away 5:00 V/JV
4/08/22 Friday Valley Head Away 5:00 V
4/12/22 Tuesday Susan Moore Away 5:00 V/JV
4/14/22 Thursday Holly Pond Home 5:00 V/JV
4/19/22 Tuesday Hanceville Away 5:00 V/JV
4/21/22 Thursday Southeastern Home 4:30 V/JV
4/26/22 Tuesday Fairview Away 4:30 V/JV
4/28/22 Thursday Asbury Away 4:30 V/JV


